INTOSITY DANCE

2019 HOUSTON REGIONAL

THE IN10SITY CHALLENGE

Studio Average Top Non-Solo
1ST PLACE - Republic Edge Dance 286.52 “We Don’t Have To”
$1000
2ND PLACE - Allegro West 286.06 “Pink Frost”
$750
3RD PLACE - Meckka Dance Project 281.88 “Discarded Men”
$500
4TH PLACE - TNT Dance Xplosion 277.84 “Burn”
$250
5TH PLACE - Kate’s Dance Productions 261.5 “Elvira”
$100

INTOSE ROUTINES

Routine Score Studio Prize
In10se Mini “Brave” 285.7 Republic Edge Dance $500
In10se Junior | “Favorite Things” 286.1 Allegro West $500
In10se Teen “Lose It” 288.2 Allegro West $500
In10se Senior | “Scars” 290.5 Republic Edge Dance $500
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CON10TION

Mini Con10der

Dancer

Junior Con10der | Layla Loaisiga - “Baby Don’t

Teen Coni0der

Dance”

Senior Con10der | Chloe Klitus - “Paradise”

Studio

Nia Gilliard - “The Roof Is On Fiya” Xtreme Level Dance

Republic Edge Dance

Niyah Ligon - “Niyah Be Good” Xtreme Level Dance

Meckka Dance Project

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - MINI
DEBUT MINI SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

Rylee Lazcano - “Swagger Jagger”
Audriana Ramirez - “Let’s Get Loud”
Juliet Delatorre - “Covergirl”

Parker Clough - “Never Welcome”
Mackenzie Tate - “Hurt”

Brooklynn Hensley - “Girl In The Mirror”
Isabelle Furka - “Under The Sea”
Naomi Ortiz - “Boogie Feet”

Aisley Scott - “Runway Walk”

Brooke Crump - “In The Air Tonight”

PREMIER MINI SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

Chandler Braselton - “Fire Under My Feet”
Araceli Estrella - “Feels Like Home”

Emily Sheng - “Grace”

Haylyn Lieder - “Hound Dog”

Atley Reed - “Like That”

Republic Edge Dance
Republic Edge Dance
Republic Edge Dance
TNT Dance Xplosion
Artistry In Motion
Connolly Dance Arts

The Movement Xperience
Connolly Dance Arts
Meckka Dance Project

JDF Elite Dance Academy

TNT Dance Xplosion
Cypress Dance Project
Masters upper Level
Republic Edge Dance
Republic Edge Dance
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ELITE MINI SOLO
1ST | Bryce Hamil - “Brave”

2ND | Nia Gilliard - “The Roof Is On Fiya”

3RD | Natalie Brown - “Dem Beats”

ELITE MINI DUET/TRIO
1ST “B.EAT”

DEBUT MINI SMALL GROUP
1ST | “One Voice”

2ND | “Hokey Pokey”

3RD | “Fall”
4TH | “L.O.VE.”
5TH | “Holiday”

6TH | “Shop Around”

7TH | “Proud Mary”

8TH | “Bubble Bath”

9TH | “Welcome To Wonderland”

10TH | “Your Never Fully Dressed Without A
Smile”

PREMIER MINI SMALL GROUP

1ST | “Game of Survival”

PREMIER MINI LARGE GROUP
1ST | “Meeting In The Ladies Room”

Republic Edge Dance
Xtreme Level Dance

Meckka Dance Project

Republic Edge Dance

Republic Edge Dance
Republic Edge Dance

TNT Dance Xplosion

TNT Dance Xplosion

Kate’s Dance Productions
Republic Edge Dance

Lynn Bates School of Dance
Sassy Feet Dance Studio
Lynn Bates School of Dance

Cynde Lomonte’s Dance Dimensions

Republic Edge Dance

Republic Edge Dance
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DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - JUNIOR

DEBUT JUNIOR SOLO

1ST Kristiana Sigwarth - “Red And The Wolf”
2ND | Ashlee Solomon - “Bruises"

3RD | Madison McClain - “Dead In The Water”
4TH | Cathryn Garza - “Fear”

5TH | Fayth Castro - “Ocean Eyes”

6TH McKenzie Brown - “Stuff Like That There”
7TH Ella Westerlin - “| Gave You All”

8TH | Sara Rodriguez - “Play That Sax”

9TH | Jai Thompson - “Fly Before You Fall”
10TH | Leilene De Los Santos - “Known”
PREMIER JUNIOR SOLO

1ST | Amelia Delatorre - “Right Now”

2ND |Adelaide Glenn - “Head Above Water”
3RD | Lyla Rogers - “Numb"

4TH |Ava Hamilton-Riley - “Breathe Me”

5TH |Lillie Grace Kelly - “Sleep"

6TH | Chloe Nguyen - “Life Of The Party”

7TH |Reagan Chittum - “Box Of Secrets”

8TH |Abby Furka - “Can’t Turn Me Loose”
9TH | Maddie Wilson - “Madness"

10TH | Khloe White - “Stand Up For Something”

JDF Elite Dance Academy
JDF Elite Dance Academy
JDF Elite Dance Academy
Kate’s Dance Productions
Xtreme Level Dance
JDF Elite Dance Academy
TNT Dance Xplosion
TNT Dance Xplosion
Xtreme Level Dance

Faith Dance Studio

Republic Edge Dance
Republic Edge Dance
Republic Edge Dance
Masters Upper Level
Masters Upper Level
Republic Edge Dance
Republic Edge Dance
The Movement Xperience
The Movement Xperience

Republic Edge Dance

4 of 12



ELITE JUNIOR SOLO

1ST
2ND

3RD
4TH

5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

Avynn Barnett - “Favorite Things”

Kieran Holmes - “An Evening | Will Not
Forget”

Layla Loaisiga - “Baby Don’t Dance”

Laurel Rummel - “When Velma Takes A
Stand”

Reese Kathryn Aycock - “I Gotcha”
Alexia Stewart - “Gimme Dat”

Rylie Picard - “Orange Colored Sky”
Stella Keel - “Light Of The World”
Addison Barnard - “Stones"

Ella Bennett - “Defying Gravity”

DEBUT JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST

“Safe And Sound”

PREMIER JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST

“| Can’t Do It Alone”

ELITE JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Attitude”

“Special Two”
“Madness”

“Others Before Myself”

“Carry Me Home”

Allegro West

Masters Upper Level

Republic Edge Dance

Meckka Dance Project

Dance Works Majestic
Dancezone

The Movement Xperience
Dance Works Majestic
Meckka Dance Project

Dance Works Majestic

Sassy Feet Dance Studio

Republic Edge Dance

Republic Edge Dance

Dance Works Majestic
Meckka Dance Project
TNT Dance Xplosion

The Movement Xperience
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DEBUT JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

PREMIER JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

ELITE JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST

DEBUT JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST

PREMIER JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST

“Send In The Clowns”
“Mr. Kite”

“Rescue”

“Bleed The Same”
“I'll Find You”
“Lemonade”

“Dem Beats”

“Cover Girl”

“When Your A Wimp”

“Pure Imagination”

“Ain’t Your Mama”
“Grace”

“No Swiggity”
“Conga”

“l Like It Like That”

“Blank Page”

“Schizophrenic Torment”

“Waves”

JDF Elite Dance Academy
Kate’s Dance Productions
Kate’s Dance Productions
Faith Dance Studio

Faith Dance Studio

Kate’s Dance Productions
JDF Elite Dance Academy
TNT Dance Xplosion
Sassy Feet Dance Studio

JDF Elite Dance Academy

Republic Edge Dance
Republic Edge Dance
Republic Edge Dance
Rhythm Inc. Dance Studio

Rhythm Inc. Dance Studio

Dance Works Majestics

JDF Elite Dance Academy

Republic Edge Dance
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ELITE JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST | “Lose You Too” Allegro West

DEBUT JUNIOR LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST | “Grease” TNT Dance Xplosion

PREMIER JUNIOR LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST “Pirates” Republic Edge Dance

ELITE JUNIOR LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST | “Hair” Republic Edge Dance

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - TEEN
DEBUT TEEN SOLO

1ST | Ashlyn Schoeneberg - “Hurt” Republic Edge Dance
2ND | Ashland Anderson - “Queen Mentality” ACA Dance Centre

3RD | Kendall Cook - “Are You With Me” TNT Dance Xplosion

4TH | Catelyn Hunter - “Purse First” Kate’s Dance Productions
BTH | Esperanza Quiroz - “Tattooed Heart” Kate’s Dance Productions

PREMIER TEEN SOLO

1ST | Raven Guidry - “Bring It On Home” Kate’s Dance Productions
2ND | Carlin McQueen - “Innocent” The Houston Dance Lab
3RD | Payton Passante - “Toxic” Masters Upper Level
4TH | Cyler Ledbetter - “Wait” Kate’s Dance Productions
5TH | Kaleigh Alfred - “Machine Gun” The Houston Dance Lab
6TH | Hailey Waitkus - “The Hunt” Suzanne Semans Studio
7TH Lana Schirmer - “Jolene” Artistry In Motion
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8TH
9TH
10TH

Tatum Wise - “Latin Medley”
Anabelle Austin - “| Found”

Megan Green - “Ain’t Nothing Wrong With
That”

ELITE TEEN SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

Crystal Wang - “Lose It”

Annalise Lindsey - “Elephants”

Caitlin Smith - “Above Suspicion”
Daniella Chetta - “Goodbye"

Kate Fogleman - “Paper Skin”

Victoria Perugini - “Dance Dance Dance”
Kylie Schwab - “Broken Mirror”

Jensen Vahn - “Not About Love”

Ashlee Allen - “Arena”

Adrianna Tolar - “In Waiting”

PREMIER TEEN DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND

3RD
4TH
5TH

“Money”
“Breathe”

“A Little Party”
“Awakening”

“Copycat”

ELITE TEEN DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND

“His Daughter”
“Stay”

Rhythm Inc. Dance Studio
Republic Edge Dance

Connolly Dance Arts

Allegro West

Artistry In Motion
Allegro West

Artistry In Motion
Dance Works Majestics
Republic Edge Dance
Republic Edge Dance
Connolly Dance Arts
Dance Works Majestics

Allegro West

Suzanne Semans Studio
Sassy Feet Dance Studio
Kate’s Dance Productions
Suzanne Semans Studio

Suzanne Semans Studio

Republic Edge Dance

Republic Edge Dance
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3RD
4TH
5TH

“All | Want”
“Station”

“What'’s Inside”

DEBUT TEEN SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND

3RD

“Salvation”
“Heartburn”

“Dream On”

PREMIER TEEN SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Something In The Water”
“Elvira”

“Infected”

“Burlesque”

“Batacuda”

ELITE TEEN SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

“Discarded Men”
“Head Above Water”
“Bllls”

“Burn”

“Gold Digger”

“One Reason”
“Trouble”

“Almost Lover”

“Revolting Children’
“My Chick Bad”

Meckka Dance Project
TNT Dance Xplosion

Connolly Dance Arts

Republic Edge Dance
Republic Edge Dance

Sassy Feat Dance Studio

Xtreme Level Dance

Kate’s Dance Productions

JDF Elite Dance Academy

Kate’s Dance Productions

Cynde Lomonte’s Dance Dimensions

Meckka Dance Project
Allegro West

Republic Edge Dance
TNT Dance Xplosion
Republic Edge Dance
Republic Edge Dance
Meckka Dance Project
Republic Edge Dance
TNT Dance Xplosion
TNT Dance Xplosion

9of 12



DEBUT TEEN LARGE GROUP

1ST

“A Little Party”

ELITE TEEN LARGE GROUP

1ST
2ND

3RD
4TH
5TH

“Pink Frost”
“Autumnal”
“l Miss Her”
“Static”

“Everything’s Coming Up Roses”

Ortiz Middle School

Allegro West

Allegro West
Republic Edge Dance
TNT Dance Xplosion

Allegro West

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - SENIOR

DEBUT SENIOR SOLO
1ST ‘Aminah Muhammad - “Soldier”

PREMIER SENIOR SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

Samantha Reid - “Enter The Sandman”
Maddison Williams - “Marilyn Monroe”
Rachel Henry - “Waves”

Nathan Garza - “A Case of You”

Sydni Lee - “| Can’t Do It Alone”
Teresa Blanco - “| Gotcha”

Molly McDonald - “The Wolves”
Andrea Rodriguez-Acosta - “Youth”
Abigail Oliphant - “Bible Belt”

Kyla Garza - “Moment For Life”

Sassy Feet Dance Studio

The Houston Dance Lab
Xtreme Level Dance

The Movement Xperience
TNT Dance Xplosion
Kate’s Dance Productions
Suzanne Semans Studio
JDF Elite Dance Academy
Suzanne Semans Studio
TNT Dance Xplosion

TNT Dance Xplosion
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ELITE SENIOR SOLO
1ST | Samantha Slauter - “Scars”

2ND | Nia Zink - “Habitat”

3RD | Tiffaney Green - “If”

4TH Abby Baden - “Bring This Place To Life”
5TH Jasmine Herrera - “Don’t Shut Me Up”
6TH | Mandy Romero - “Sorry”

7TH | Anna Pearce - “Lurking”

8TH Abigail Fulton - “Flatline”

9TH Danielle Gazzilli - “Past Life”

10TH Dina Wyatt - “Rattle Snake”

PREMIER SENIOR DUET/TRIO
1ST | “Remind Me”

2ND | “Dance With Me”

3RD | “Paralyzed”

ELITE SENIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST | “Open Hands”

PREMIER SENIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST | “Missing You”

ELITE SENIOR SMALL GROUP
1ST | “We Don’t Have To”

2ND | “Courant D’Air”
3RD | “Start A War”

Republic Edge Dance
Artistry In Motion
Republic Edge Dance
Masters Upper Level

The Movement Xpereince
Republic Edge Dance
Masters Upper Level
Allegro West

The Movement Xpereince

Meckka Dance Project

TNT Dance Xplosion
TNT Dance Xplosion
JDF Elite Dance Academy

Republic Edge Dance

TNT Dance Xplosion

Republic Edge Dance
Allegro West

Meckka Dance Project
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