

2019 HOUSTON REGIONAL

THE IN10SITY CHALLENGE

	Studio	Average	Top Non-Solo
1ST PLACE - \$1000	Republic Edge Dance	286.52	"We Don't Have To"
2ND PLACE - \$750	Allegro West	286.06	"Pink Frost"
3RD PLACE - \$500	Meckka Dance Project	281.88	"Discarded Men"
4TH PLACE - \$250	TNT Dance Xplosion	277.84	"Burn"
5TH PLACE - \$100	Kate's Dance Productions	261.5	"Elvira"

IN10SE ROUTINES

	Routine	Score	Studio	Prize
In10se Mini	"Brave"	285.7	Republic Edge Dance	\$500
In10se Junior	"Favorite Things"	286.1	Allegro West	\$500
In10se Teen	"Lose It"	288.2	Allegro West	\$500
In10se Senior	"Scars"	290.5	Republic Edge Dance	\$500

CON10TION

	Dancer	Studio
Mini Con10der	Nia Gilliard - "The Roof Is On Fiya"	Xtreme Level Dance
Junior Con10der	Layla Loaisiga - "Baby Don't Dance"	Republic Edge Dance
Teen Con10der	Niyah Ligon - "Niyah Be Good"	Xtreme Level Dance
Senior Con10der	Chloe Klitus - "Paradise"	Meckka Dance Project

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - MINI DEBUT MINI SOLO

1ST	Rylee Lazcano - "Swagger Jagger"	Republic Edge Dance
2ND	Audriana Ramirez - "Let's Get Loud"	Republic Edge Dance
3RD	Juliet Delatorre - "Covergirl"	Republic Edge Dance
4TH	Parker Clough - "Never Welcome"	TNT Dance Xplosion
5TH	Mackenzie Tate - "Hurt"	Artistry In Motion
6TH	Brooklynn Hensley - "Girl In The Mirror"	Connolly Dance Arts
7TH	Isabelle Furka - "Under The Sea"	The Movement Xperience
8TH	Naomi Ortiz - "Boogie Feet"	Connolly Dance Arts
9TH	Aisley Scott - "Runway Walk"	Meckka Dance Project
10TH	Brooke Crump - "In The Air Tonight"	JDF Elite Dance Academy

PREMIER MINI SOLO

1ST	Chandler Braselton - "Fire Under My Feet"	TNT Dance Xplosion
2ND	Araceli Estrella - "Feels Like Home"	Cypress Dance Project
3RD	Emily Sheng - "Grace"	Masters upper Level
4TH	Haylyn Lieder - "Hound Dog"	Republic Edge Dance
5TH	Atley Reed - "Like That"	Republic Edge Dance

ELITE MINI SOLO

1ST	Bryce Hamil - "Brave"	Republic Edge Dance
2ND	Nia Gilliard - "The Roof Is On Fiya"	Xtreme Level Dance
3RD	Natalie Brown - "Dem Beats"	Meckka Dance Project

ELITE MINI DUET/TRIO

DEBUT MINI SMALL GROUP

1ST	"One Voice"	Republic Edge Dance
2ND	"Hokey Pokey"	Republic Edge Dance
3RD	"Fall"	TNT Dance Xplosion
4TH	"L.O.V.E."	TNT Dance Xplosion
5TH	"Holiday"	Kate's Dance Productions
6TH	"Shop Around"	Republic Edge Dance
7TH	"Proud Mary"	Lynn Bates School of Dance
8TH	"Bubble Bath"	Sassy Feet Dance Studio
9TH	"Welcome To Wonderland"	Lynn Bates School of Dance
10TH	"Your Never Fully Dressed Without A Smile"	Cynde Lomonte's Dance Dimensions

PREMIER MINI SMALL GROUP

1ST "Game of Survival"	Republic Edge Dance	_
------------------------	---------------------	---

PREMIER MINI LARGE GROUP

1ST	"Meeting In The Ladies Room"	Republic Edge Dance
-----	------------------------------	---------------------

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - JUNIOR

DEBUT JUNIOR SOLO

1ST	Kristiana Sigwarth - "Red And The Wolf"	JDF Elite Dance Academy
2ND	Ashlee Solomon - "Bruises"	JDF Elite Dance Academy
3RD	Madison McClain - "Dead In The Water"	JDF Elite Dance Academy
4TH	Cathryn Garza - "Fear"	Kate's Dance Productions
5TH	Fayth Castro - "Ocean Eyes"	Xtreme Level Dance
6TH	McKenzie Brown - "Stuff Like That There"	JDF Elite Dance Academy
7TH	Ella Westerlin - "I Gave You All"	TNT Dance Xplosion
8TH	Sara Rodriguez - "Play That Sax"	TNT Dance Xplosion
9TH	Jai Thompson - "Fly Before You Fall"	Xtreme Level Dance
10TH	Leilene De Los Santos - "Known"	Faith Dance Studio

PREMIER JUNIOR SOLO

1ST	Amelia Delatorre - "Right Now"	Republic Edge Dance
2ND	Adelaide Glenn - "Head Above Water"	Republic Edge Dance
3RD	Lyla Rogers - "Numb"	Republic Edge Dance
4TH	Ava Hamilton-Riley - "Breathe Me"	Masters Upper Level
5TH	Lillie Grace Kelly - "Sleep"	Masters Upper Level
6TH	Chloe Nguyen - "Life Of The Party"	Republic Edge Dance
7TH	Reagan Chittum - "Box Of Secrets"	Republic Edge Dance
8TH	Abby Furka - "Can't Turn Me Loose"	The Movement Xperience
9TH	Maddie Wilson - "Madness"	The Movement Xperience
10TH	Khloe White - "Stand Up For Something"	Republic Edge Dance

ELITE JUNIOR SOLO

1ST	Avynn Barnett - "Favorite Things"	Allegro West
2ND	Kieran Holmes - "An Evening I Will Not Forget"	Masters Upper Level
3RD	Layla Loaisiga - "Baby Don't Dance"	Republic Edge Dance
4TH	Laurel Rummel - "When Velma Takes A Stand"	Meckka Dance Project
5TH	Reese Kathryn Aycock - "I Gotcha"	Dance Works Majestic
6TH	Alexia Stewart - "Gimme Dat"	Dancezone
7TH	Rylie Picard - "Orange Colored Sky"	The Movement Xperience
8TH	Stella Keel - "Light Of The World"	Dance Works Majestic
9TH	Addison Barnard - "Stones"	Meckka Dance Project
10TH	Ella Bennett - "Defying Gravity"	Dance Works Majestic

DEBUT JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST	"Safe And Sound"		Sassy Feet Dance Studio
-----	------------------	--	-------------------------

PREMIER JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST	"I Can't Do It Alone"	Republic Edge Dance

ELITE JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST	"Attitude"	Republic Edge Dance
2ND	"Special Two"	Dance Works Majestic
3RD	"Madness"	Meckka Dance Project
4TH	"Others Before Myself"	TNT Dance Xplosion
5TH	"Carry Me Home"	The Movement Xperience

DEBUT JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST	"Send In The Clowns"	JDF Elite Dance Academy
2ND	"Mr. Kite"	Kate's Dance Productions
3RD	"Rescue"	Kate's Dance Productions
4TH	"Bleed The Same"	Faith Dance Studio
5TH	"I'll Find You"	Faith Dance Studio
6TH	"Lemonade"	Kate's Dance Productions
7TH	"Dem Beats"	JDF Elite Dance Academy
8TH	"Cover Girl"	TNT Dance Xplosion
9TH	"When Your A Wimp"	Sassy Feet Dance Studio
10TH	"Pure Imagination"	JDF Elite Dance Academy

PREMIER JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST	"Ain't Your Mama"	Republic Edge Dance
2ND	"Grace"	Republic Edge Dance
3RD	"No Swiggity"	Republic Edge Dance
4TH	"Conga"	Rhythm Inc. Dance Studio
5TH	"I Like It Like That"	Rhythm Inc. Dance Studio

ELITE JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST	"Blank Page"	Dance Works Majestics
-----	--------------	-----------------------

DEBUT JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST "Schizophrenic Torment" JDF Elite Dance Academy

PREMIER JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST "Waves" Repub	lic Edge Dance
-------------------	----------------

ELITE JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST "Lose You Too" Allegro West

DEBUT JUNIOR LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST "Grease" TNT Dance Xplosion

PREMIER JUNIOR LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST "Pirates" Republic Edge Dance

ELITE JUNIOR LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST "Hair" Republic Edge Dance

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - TEENDEBUT TEEN SOLO

1ST	Ashlyn Schoeneberg - "Hurt"	Republic Edge Dance
2ND	Ashland Anderson - "Queen Mentality"	ACA Dance Centre
3RD	Kendall Cook - "Are You With Me"	TNT Dance Xplosion
4TH	Catelyn Hunter - "Purse First"	Kate's Dance Productions
5TH	Esperanza Quiroz - "Tattooed Heart"	Kate's Dance Productions

PREMIER TEEN SOLO

1ST	Raven Guidry - "Bring It On Home"	Kate's Dance Productions
2ND	Carlin McQueen - "Innocent"	The Houston Dance Lab
3RD	Payton Passante - "Toxic"	Masters Upper Level
4TH	Cyler Ledbetter - "Wait"	Kate's Dance Productions
5TH	Kaleigh Alfred - "Machine Gun"	The Houston Dance Lab
6TH	Hailey Waitkus - "The Hunt"	Suzanne Semans Studio
7TH	Lana Schirmer - "Jolene"	Artistry In Motion

8TH	Tatum Wise - "Latin Medley"	Rhythm Inc. Dance Studio
9TH	Anabelle Austin - "I Found"	Republic Edge Dance
10TH	Megan Green - "Ain't Nothing Wrong With That"	Connolly Dance Arts

ELITE TEEN SOLO

1ST	Crystal Wang - "Lose It"	Allegro West
2ND	Annalise Lindsey - "Elephants"	Artistry In Motion
3RD	Caitlin Smith - "Above Suspicion"	Allegro West
4TH	Daniella Chetta - "Goodbye"	Artistry In Motion
5TH	Kate Fogleman - "Paper Skin"	Dance Works Majestics
6TH	Victoria Perugini - "Dance Dance Dance"	Republic Edge Dance
7TH	Kylie Schwab - "Broken Mirror"	Republic Edge Dance
8TH	Jensen Vahn - "Not About Love"	Connolly Dance Arts
9TH	Ashlee Allen - "Arena"	Dance Works Majestics
10TH	Adrianna Tolar - "In Waiting"	Allegro West

PREMIER TEEN DUET/TRIO

1ST	"Money"	Suzanne Semans Studio
2ND	"Breathe"	Sassy Feet Dance Studio
3RD	"A Little Party"	Kate's Dance Productions
4TH	"Awakening"	Suzanne Semans Studio
5TH	"Copycat"	Suzanne Semans Studio

ELITE TEEN DUET/TRIO

1ST	"His Daughter"	Republic Edge Dance
2ND	"Stay"	Republic Edge Dance

3RD	"All I Want"	Meckka Dance Project
4TH	"Station"	TNT Dance Xplosion
5TH	"What's Inside"	Connolly Dance Arts

DEBUT TEEN SMALL GROUP

1ST	"Salvation"	Republic Edge Dance
2ND	"Heartburn"	Republic Edge Dance
3RD	"Dream On"	Sassy Feat Dance Studio

PREMIER TEEN SMALL GROUP

1ST	"Something In The Water"	Xtreme Level Dance
2ND	"Elvira"	Kate's Dance Productions
3RD	"Infected"	JDF Elite Dance Academy
4TH	"Burlesque"	Kate's Dance Productions
5TH	"Batacuda"	Cynde Lomonte's Dance Dimensions

ELITE TEEN SMALL GROUP

1ST	"Discarded Men"	Meckka Dance Project
2ND	"Head Above Water"	Allegro West
3RD	"BIlls"	Republic Edge Dance
4TH	"Burn"	TNT Dance Xplosion
5TH	"Gold Digger"	Republic Edge Dance
6TH	"One Reason"	Republic Edge Dance
7TH	"Trouble"	Meckka Dance Project
8TH	"Almost Lover"	Republic Edge Dance
9TH	"Revolting Children"	TNT Dance Xplosion
10TH	"My Chick Bad"	TNT Dance Xplosion

DEBUT TEEN LARGE GROUP

ELITE TEEN LARGE GROUP

1ST	"Pink Frost"	Allegro West
2ND	"Autumnal"	Allegro West
3RD	"I Miss Her"	Republic Edge Dance
4TH	"Static"	TNT Dance Xplosion
5TH	"Everything's Coming Up Roses"	Allegro West

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - SENIOR

DEBUT SENIOR SOLO

1ST	Aminah Muhammad - "Soldier"		Sassy Feet Dance Studio
-----	-----------------------------	--	-------------------------

PREMIER SENIOR SOLO

1ST	Samantha Reid - "Enter The Sandman"	The Houston Dance Lab
2ND	Maddison Williams - "Marilyn Monroe"	Xtreme Level Dance
3RD	Rachel Henry - "Waves"	The Movement Xperience
4TH	Nathan Garza - "A Case of You"	TNT Dance Xplosion
5TH	Sydni Lee - "I Can't Do It Alone"	Kate's Dance Productions
6TH	Teresa Blanco - "I Gotcha"	Suzanne Semans Studio
7TH	Molly McDonald - "The Wolves"	JDF Elite Dance Academy
8TH	Andrea Rodriguez-Acosta - "Youth"	Suzanne Semans Studio
9TH	Abigail Oliphant - "Bible Belt"	TNT Dance Xplosion
10TH	Kyla Garza - "Moment For Life"	TNT Dance Xplosion

ELITE SENIOR SOLO

1ST	Samantha Slauter - "Scars"	Republic Edge Dance
2ND	Nia Zink - "Habitat"	Artistry In Motion
3RD	Tiffaney Green - "If"	Republic Edge Dance
4TH	Abby Baden - "Bring This Place To Life"	Masters Upper Level
5TH	Jasmine Herrera - "Don't Shut Me Up"	The Movement Xpereince
6TH	Mandy Romero - "Sorry"	Republic Edge Dance
7TH	Anna Pearce - "Lurking"	Masters Upper Level
8TH	Abigail Fulton - "Flatline"	Allegro West
9TH	Danielle Gazzilli - "Past Life"	The Movement Xpereince
10TH	Dina Wyatt - "Rattle Snake"	Meckka Dance Project

PREMIER SENIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST	"Remind Me"	TNT Dance Xplosion
2ND	"Dance With Me"	TNT Dance Xplosion
3RD	"Paralyzed"	JDF Elite Dance Academy

ELITE SENIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST	"Open Hands"	Republic Edge Dance
101		

PREMIER SENIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST "Missing You" TNT Dance Xplosion

ELITE SENIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST	"We Don't Have To"	Republic Edge Dance
2ND	"Courant D'Air"	Allegro West
3RD	"Start A War"	Meckka Dance Project